ST

S. N. ENROLLMENT NoO.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PLACEMENT INFORMATION 2021 -22

E18334135200021

E19334135200001

E19334135200002

E19334135200008
E19334135200012

E19334135200013

E19334135200014

E19334135200015

E19334135200016

E19334135200017

E19334135200018
E£19334135200019
E19334135200020

E19334135200021

E19334135200023

E19334135200024

E19334135200025

JITENDRA
KUMAR

ABHAY SINGH
YADAV

ABHILASH PAL

AKSHAT DIXIT

ASHISH KUMAR

ASHUTOSH
GUPTA

AVHINAV
PRAKASH

AYUSH
KUSHWAHA

BHARAT KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPENDRA
KUMAR

DINKAR MISHRA
GOPAL SHARMA

HIMANCHAL RAJ

JITENDRA
KUMAR

JITENDRA
KUMAR

KAJAL GUPTA

NAME OF STUDENT  BRANCH

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL

ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

NAME OF COMPANY

JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING

ZYDUS

JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
COMTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CCNDITIONING

~ JOHNSON

CONTROLS -

~ HITACHI AIR

CONDITIONING

~ JOHNSON

CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES

ZYDUS

COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING

I

PACKAGE IN LAC

1.92

1.95

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

gz

1.52

1.95

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

E19334135200027

E19334135200028

E19334135200029

E19334135200030

E19334135200031

E19334135200032

E19334135200033

E19334135200034

E19334135200035

E19334135200037

E19334135200038

E19334135200040

E19334135200043

E19334135200044

E19334135200046

E19334135200047

KIRTI DWIVEDI

KM BANDNA
KUMARI

KM POONAM

KM RADHA

KRISHANMURAR
EE

MANISH

NITISH KUMAR
CHAUHAN

ONKAR
PRAJAPATI

PANKAJ SINGH

RAJAN SINGH

RAJENDRA
KUMAR

RISHU GUPTA

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SANJEEV
KUMAR VERMA

SATISH
CHANDRA

SATYAM KUMAR

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

~ CHEMICAL

ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES

ZYDUS

~ JOHNSON

CONTROLS -

- HITACHI AIR
- CONDITIONING

JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.85

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

53

E19334135200050

E19334135200051

E19334135200052

E19334135200054

E19334135200055

E18334135200056

E19334135200058

E19334135200059

E19334132800001

E19334132800002

E19334132800003

E18334132800004
E19334132800005
E19334132800007
E19334132800008
E19334132800010
E19334132800011

E£19334132800012

E19334132800015

£19334132800016

SHIVANSHU
SRIVASTAVA

SHUBHAM
SINGH PARIHAR

SO0RAJ OMAR

SUMAN DEVI

SURAJ DUBE

SURENDRA
KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR
VERMA

- YOGESH

KUMAR

AABID AL
MANSOOR]
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

AMAN KUMAR
AMAN RAJ
MAURYA
ANKUR RAJPUT
ARPIT KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

AVDHESH
KUMAR
AYUSH
RAJPOOT

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPALI
CHAURASIA

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING

. CHEMICAL
- ENGINEERING

. ELECTRICAL
- ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL

~ ENGINEERING
. ELECTRICAL
_ ENGINEERING
. ELECTRICAL

. ENGINEERING
ANAND KUMAR

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING

COVALENT
LABORATORIES

COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR
CONDITIONING
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
COVALENT
LABORATORIES
JOHNSON
CONTROLS -
HITACHI AIR

~ CONDITIONING

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHIAC LTD.

VIKASH SATA

VIKASH SATA
VIKASH SATA
HITACHI AC LTD.

VIKASH SATA

~ HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

DIXON
TECHNOLOGIES
LTD.

DIXON
TECHNOLOGIES
LTD.

C

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.92

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.7

1.7



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

E19334132800017
E19334132800018
E19334132800019

E19334132800021

E19334132800022

E19334132800023
E19334132800024

E19334132800025

E19334132800027

E19334132800028

E19334132800029

E19334132800030

E19334132800031
E19334132800032
E19334132800033
E19334132800034
E19334132800035
E19334132800036
E19334132800037

E19334132800038

E19334132800039

E19334132800040

E19334132800042

DEEPU GAUTAM

DEVENDRA
KUMAR

DEVKARAN

HARSHIT GUPTA

HARSHIT
KUMAR
GAUTAM

KAPIL DEV

KARTAVYA
MISHRA
KHANIJ
RAJPOOT

KM DIVYA
KUSHWAHA

KM NEHA PAL

KM PRATIBHA
BHASKAR

KM PREETI

KUNAL

LALMANI TIWARI

MAHENDRA
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

MOHIT YADAV

NARESH
RATHOR
NEERAJ
KUSHWAHA

PRADEEP

PRANJUL
KUMAR
PRAJAPAT]
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

RAJ PRABAL

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING

HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

VIDHYA WIRES
LTOD.

VIDHYA WIRES
LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

DIXON
TECHNOLOGIES
LTD,

DIXON
TECHNOLQOGIES
LTD:

DIXON

TECHNOLOGIES
LTD.

DIXON

TECHNOLOGIES
LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHIAC LTD.
HITACHIAC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.
VIKASH SATA

HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

VIKASH SATA

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

(‘\

1.5

1.5

1.7

1.4

1.7

17



77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

g5

96

97

£19334132800043
E19334132800044
E19334132800045
E19334132800046
E19334132800047
E19334132800048
E19334132800049
E19334132800051
E19334132800052
E19334132800054
E19334132800055
E19334132800056
E19334132800057

E19334132800059

E20334137800003

E20334137800006

E20334137800001

E20334137800004

E18334135700005

E19334135700004

E19334135700005

RAJESH KUMAR

RAM PRAKASH

RAVENDRA
KUMAR

RITIK GURUDEV

RUPESH SAHU

SAHIL
CHAURASIYA
SANDEEP
KUMAR
SAURABH
KUMAR MAURY

SAURABH SEN
SHIVAM PATEL

SOORAJ SAHU

SUMIT KUMAR

UTKARSH
SHUKLA

VIVEK KUMAR

KARNVEER

MOHD.
AHITSHAM
RAHMANI

SHIVAM SINGH

RANJAN KUMAR

SINGH

LOKENDRA
KUMAR

BRIJESH
CHOUDHRE

DHEERENDRA
KUMAR

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL

~ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
ELECTRICAL

ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
(LATERAL

ENTRY)

ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
(LATERAL
ENTRY)
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
(LATERAL
ENTRY)
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING
(LATERAL
ENTRY)

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHIAC LTD.

VIKASH SATA

VIDHYA WIRES
LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD,
HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHI AC LTD.
HITACHIAC LTD.

HITACHIAC LTD.

VIDHYA WIRES
LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD,

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

~ HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

HITACHI AC LTD.

MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
ALUDECOR
LAMINATIONS

1.5

1.5

21

2.1

1.6



08

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

E193341 35700007

£19334135700008

E19334135700009
E19334135700011
E19334135700012

E19334135700013

E19334135700014
E19334135700015

E19334135700016

E19334135700018

LAVKESH

MANISH KUMAR

PRADEEP
KUMAR

PUSHPENDRA
SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

SANJAY SINGH
'SAURABH

L SINGH .
- SHIVAM

DIWAKAR

SHIVAM KUMAR

SUBHASH
CHANDRA |

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

PAINT

~ TECHNOLOGY
~ PAINT
- TECHNOLOGY

- PAINT
. TECHNOLOGY

PAINT

TECHNOLOGY

PAINT
TECHNOLOGY

MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
ALUDECOR
LAMINATIONS
MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE
TECH
ALUDECOR
LAMINATIONS
ALUDECOR

' LAMINATIONS

MOTHRSON
AUTOMOTIVE

~ TECH

ALUDECOR
LAMINATIONS

 ALUDECOR
~ LAMINATIONS

2,1

&

2.1

1.6

2.1

1.6

16

24

1.6

1.6



